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Nº D.N.I. ou Eq.  Datos Persoais Ámbito Puntuación  
LP 

Proba 
Teórica 

Formación 
Baremable 

PUNTUACIÓN 
TOTAL 

1 33340327X CASTRO MARIÑO, MARIA DEL PILAR LUGO 40,00 14,00 9,00 63,00 

2 33329655X PEREZ IGLESIAS, BEATRIZ LUGO 40,00 12,00 9,50 61,50 

3 77594224K RODRIGUEZ RAÑON, JUAN LUGO 40,00 12,00 8,00 60,00 

4 76905080A LEMOS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN CARLOS LUGO 40,00 13,50 5,00 58,50 

5 76622276F BLANCO GONZALEZ, ANA BELEN LUGO 40,00 12,00 3,00 55,00 

6 33536564B BUJAN BURGO, Mª ANGELES LUGO 40,00 9,00 3,00 52,00 

7 77594975J RIVAS FANEGO, RAQUEL LUGO 40,00 11,50 0,00 51,50 

8 44829395A PENAS VAZQUEZ, MINIA LUGO 28,80 16,50 5,80 51,10 

9 35449568J FUENTES DOMINGUEZ, CARLOS LUGO 40,00 10,50 0,00 50,50 

10 34268230R ARIAS GONZALEZ, JOSE LUGO 26,60 15,50 6,00 48,10 

11 10088919S BARREDO SILVA, HUGO LUGO 40,00 0,00 0,00 40,00 

12 33332647N REGO MATO, CRISTINA LUGO 14,80 14,50 8,10 37,40 

13 44463318V LOPEZ GONZALEZ, OLALLA LUGO 16,80 13,00 3,40 33,20 

14 34265646Q LOPEZ VARELA, MARIA CLARA LUGO 14,00 15,50 0,80 30,30 

15 33345327L FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, VICTOR LUGO 13,80 9,00 0,00 22,80 

16 35470345K FERNANDEZ PICHEL, LAURA LUGO 7,20 13,00 1,80 22,00 

17 33541302B ENRIQUEZ GARCIA, MARIA JOSE LUGO 1,80 13,50 6,60 21,90 

18 44085228R JIMENEZ TOBIO, SARA LUGO 0,00 12,50 8,60 21,10 

19 33347047Z CENDAN TEIJEIRO, CESAR LUGO 6,40 14,00 0,00 20,40 

20 32692370D FERNANDEZ PICO, YOLANDA LUGO 0,00 13,00 7,40 20,40 

21 76573051W PIÑEIRO  FRAGA , OSCAR LUGO 0,00 20,00 0,00 20,00 

22 76577773D CARREIRA MENDEZ, IVAN LUGO 8,40 11,50 0,00 19,90 

23 33536132Q PEREZ CASTRO, LAURA LUGO 0,00 14,00 3,00 17,00 

24 35470979B LOSADA RIVAS, JUAN LUGO 7,20 9,50 0,00 16,70 
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25 77596726Q CIBREIRO VIZOSO, NOELIA LUGO 0,00 12,00 3,60 15,60 

26 33317601P BARJA MUINELO, BEGOÑA LUGO 0,00 9,50 5,30 14,80 

27 47370842L BOADO CASTRO, ALBERTO LUGO 0,00 13,00 0,80 13,80 

28 34265232Q FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA LUGO 0,00 10,50 3,20 13,70 

29 78925337D PARADA SOUTO, BEGOÑA LUGO 0,00 13,50 0,00 13,50 

30 33339425M ARIAS PEREZ, JOSE LUIS LUGO 0,00 13,00 0,00 13,00 

31 34996444N DORRIBO DACUÑA, ESTHER LUGO 0,00 12,50 0,00 12,50 

32 33553234Y VUELTA SANTIN, JAVIER LUGO 1,20 11,00 0,00 12,20 

33 09024209K ARROYO MARTINEZ, YOLANDA LUGO 0,00 12,00 0,00 12,00 

34 33346580F PAZ SAAVEDRA, VANESSA LUGO 0,60 11,00 0,00 11,60 

35 33537747K DURAN ROUCO, GUILLERMO LUGO 0,00 11,50 0,00 11,50 

36 33335443W DIAZ GONZALEZ, JAVER LUGO 0,00 11,00 0,00 11,00 

37 76719076T LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL LUGO 0,00 10,50 0,00 10,50 

38 33340775K TOIMIL FERNANDEZ, MARINA LUGO 0,00 8,00 0,00 8,00 

39 76582263Z GONZALEZ MOURE, MIRIAM LUGO 0,00 8,00 0,00 8,00 

40 53303525J QUINTANS FONDO, ANA LUGO 0,00 7,50 0,00 7,50 

41 34267685P RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO LUGO 0,00 7,50 0,00 7,50 

42 32703345J MONTERO TENREIRO, CRISTINA LUGO 0,00 5,50 0,00 5,50 

43 32665673S GAREL CARBALLEIRA, GUILLERMO LUGO 0,00 0,00 3,00 3,00 
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33 09024209K ARROYO MARTINEZ, YOLANDA LUGO 0,00 12,00 0,00 12,00 

11 10088919S BARREDO SILVA, HUGO LUGO 40,00 0,00 0,00 40,00 

43 32665673S GAREL CARBALLEIRA, GUILLERMO LUGO 0,00 0,00 3,00 3,00 

20 32692370D FERNANDEZ PICO, YOLANDA LUGO 0,00 13,00 7,40 20,40 

42 32703345J MONTERO TENREIRO, CRISTINA LUGO 0,00 5,50 0,00 5,50 

26 33317601P BARJA MUINELO, BEGOÑA LUGO 0,00 9,50 5,30 14,80 

2 33329655X PEREZ IGLESIAS, BEATRIZ LUGO 40,00 12,00 9,50 61,50 

12 33332647N REGO MATO, CRISTINA LUGO 14,80 14,50 8,10 37,40 

36 33335443W DIAZ GONZALEZ, JAVER LUGO 0,00 11,00 0,00 11,00 

30 33339425M ARIAS PEREZ, JOSE LUIS LUGO 0,00 13,00 0,00 13,00 

1 33340327X CASTRO MARIÑO, MARIA DEL PILAR LUGO 40,00 14,00 9,00 63,00 

38 33340775K TOIMIL FERNANDEZ, MARINA LUGO 0,00 8,00 0,00 8,00 

15 33345327L FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, VICTOR LUGO 13,80 9,00 0,00 22,80 

34 33346580F PAZ SAAVEDRA, VANESSA LUGO 0,60 11,00 0,00 11,60 

19 33347047Z CENDAN TEIJEIRO, CESAR LUGO 6,40 14,00 0,00 20,40 

23 33536132Q PEREZ CASTRO, LAURA LUGO 0,00 14,00 3,00 17,00 

6 33536564B BUJAN BURGO, Mª ANGELES LUGO 40,00 9,00 3,00 52,00 

35 33537747K DURAN ROUCO, GUILLERMO LUGO 0,00 11,50 0,00 11,50 

17 33541302B ENRIQUEZ GARCIA, MARIA JOSE LUGO 1,80 13,50 6,60 21,90 

32 33553234Y VUELTA SANTIN, JAVIER LUGO 1,20 11,00 0,00 12,20 

28 34265232Q FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA LUGO 0,00 10,50 3,20 13,70 

14 34265646Q LOPEZ VARELA, MARIA CLARA LUGO 14,00 15,50 0,80 30,30 

41 34267685P RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO LUGO 0,00 7,50 0,00 7,50 

10 34268230R ARIAS GONZALEZ, JOSE LUGO 26,60 15,50 6,00 48,10 

31 34996444N DORRIBO DACUÑA, ESTHER LUGO 0,00 12,50 0,00 12,50 
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9 35449568J FUENTES DOMINGUEZ, CARLOS LUGO 40,00 10,50 0,00 50,50 

16 35470345K FERNANDEZ PICHEL, LAURA LUGO 7,20 13,00 1,80 22,00 

24 35470979B LOSADA RIVAS, JUAN LUGO 7,20 9,50 0,00 16,70 

18 44085228R JIMENEZ TOBIO, SARA LUGO 0,00 12,50 8,60 21,10 

13 44463318V LOPEZ GONZALEZ, OLALLA LUGO 16,80 13,00 3,40 33,20 

8 44829395A PENAS VAZQUEZ, MINIA LUGO 28,80 16,50 5,80 51,10 

27 47370842L BOADO CASTRO, ALBERTO LUGO 0,00 13,00 0,80 13,80 

40 53303525J QUINTANS FONDO, ANA LUGO 0,00 7,50 0,00 7,50 

21 76573051W PIÑEIRO  FRAGA , OSCAR LUGO 0,00 20,00 0,00 20,00 

22 76577773D CARREIRA MENDEZ, IVAN LUGO 8,40 11,50 0,00 19,90 

39 76582263Z GONZALEZ MOURE, MIRIAM LUGO 0,00 8,00 0,00 8,00 

5 76622276F BLANCO GONZALEZ, ANA BELEN LUGO 40,00 12,00 3,00 55,00 

37 76719076T LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL LUGO 0,00 10,50 0,00 10,50 

4 76905080A LEMOS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN CARLOS LUGO 40,00 13,50 5,00 58,50 

3 77594224K RODRIGUEZ RAÑON, JUAN LUGO 40,00 12,00 8,00 60,00 

7 77594975J RIVAS FANEGO, RAQUEL LUGO 40,00 11,50 0,00 51,50 

25 77596726Q CIBREIRO VIZOSO, NOELIA LUGO 0,00 12,00 3,60 15,60 

29 78925337D PARADA SOUTO, BEGOÑA LUGO 0,00 13,50 0,00 13,50 
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